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18 Kumbharuni (Alailo-2) 

AWC 

21379050202 

10 km 

15 

18 

33 

9668234129 

l6-04-25 

17 Khadasahi 

TUESDAY 

AWC 

21379050228 

15 km 

8 

17 

9938491475 

15-04-2S 

16 Haladibasanta 

MONDAY 

AWC 

213790s0230 

15 km 

17 

8280415684 82804 15661 9337677634 

13 

30 

8480891s06 

15-04-25 

MONDAY 

15 

Gayaspur 

AWC 

21379050226 

14 km 

30 

37 

67 

9853357767 

768493 1979 

14 Govindpur 

FRIDAY 

AWC 

21379050227 

10 km 

17 

22 

9853492435 

8280415660 

I1-04-25 10-04-25 

THURSDAY 

13 Mantiri 

AWC 

21379050225 

10 km 

9 

11 

20 

9777553970 

8280415658 

10-04-25 

THURSDAY 

12 Pada Gayaspur 

AWC 

21379050229 

13 km 

14 

22 

7504116464 

09-04-25 

11 Niyamatpur 

WEDNESDAY 

AWC 

21379050224 

13 km 

24 

14 

38 

8280415661 8280415658 

9777851222 

09-04-25 

WEDNESDAY 

10 

Nachhipada -2 

AWC 

21379050223 

10 km 

17 

8 

25 

8114975880 

8280415657 

08-04-25 

TUESDAY 

Nachhipada -1 

AWC 

21379050222 

10 km 

12 

1s 

27 

7504136445 

8280415657 

08-04-25 

TUESDAY 

Rajagarh-2 |Diarajagarh |Sidhabata UPS 

AWC 

21379050220 

8 

22 

16 

38 

9861663023 

8280415655 

07-04-25 

7 

MONDAY 

School 

21100500401 

non res 

8 

11 

9 

20 

7978026394 

8280415654 

07-04-25 

MONDAY 

6 

|Swain Sahi Rajagarh -1 

AWC 

21379050221 

10 km 

13 

12 

25 

7978875992 

9668846238 

04-04-25 

FRIDAY 

AWC 

213790s02 19 

8 

13 

13 

26 

9777643445 

9668846238 

04-04-25 

FRIDAY 

4 Bilipada 

AWC 

21379050207 

8 

7 

9 

16 

8847881842 

8018526364 

03-04-25 

THURSDAY 

3 

|Babakarpur 

AWC 

21379050206 

8 km 

24 

12 

36 

9348052397 

8018526364 

03-04-25 

THURSDAY 

2 

Dia Rajagarh 

AWC 

8 

21 

21379050204 21379050205 

19 

40 

775005 1151 

9114266048 

1 

02-04-25 

|Oliha Nilakanthapur 

AWC 

8 

17 

35 

7894143357 

9556076757 

02-04-25 

WEDNESDAY WEDNESDAY 

Male Female Total 

No SI 

Narme of Institution 

AWC School/ 

Number 

AWC Code 

School Code 

School Category Distance 

KM 

contact 

School /AWC 

Number 
Asha Contact 

visit Date 

Day 

Institution 

Number 

of 
children 

in 

office Phone. Rajat Kumar 

|Office No. Mob. 

No. 

-
9437434352 

|Name 

of 
B.E.O. 

:-
Kailash 

chandra 

Dalai 

Education Department 

|Office No. Mob. No,-6370808524 |Name 

of 
C.D.P.0. 

: 
-

Kabita 

Malik 

Women 

& 
Child 

Department 

Name Vacancy |Dr.Santosh kumar Nayak 

Details of 

Dedicated team 

Staff 

STAFF NURSE PHARMACIST 

Dedicated Team UID 

|State 

-
Odisha, 

BLOCK/CHC-

MAHAKALAPARA 

District -

MAHAKALAPARA 

TEAM -MHT-l 

NATIONAL 

HEALTH 

MISSION 

-CHILD 

HEALTH 

SCREENING 

AND 

EARLY 

INTERVENTION 

SERVICES 

ANNUAL RBSK ACTION 

km km km km km km 

Sahoo 

Jhansirani Mohapatra 

MO AYUSH MO 

AYUSH 

|Designation 

KENDRAPADA 
ACTION 

PLAN 

OF 

YEAR: 

2025-26 
PLAN 

OF 

YEAR: 

2025-26 
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51 Dahimachha- 2 

AWC 

21379051305 

17 km 

15 

18 

33 

6370803754 

8280415857 

14-05-25 

WEDNESDAY 

50 Dahimachha -1 

AWC 

213790S 1 304 

17 km 

15 

20 

35 

9178376956 

8280415857 

14-05-25 

WEDNESDAY 

49 Kumar sahi 

AWC 

213790S 1303 

15 km 

30 

16 

46 

9178294164 

8280415856 

14-05-25 

WEDNESDAY 

48 Rout sahi 

AWC 

21379051302 

15 km 

43 

29 

72 

8280415856 

13-05-25 

47 

TUESDAY 

AWC 

213790S 1301 

15 km 

18 

9178501144 9178149153 

14 

32 

8280415855 

13-05-25 

TUESDAY 

46 Ghanashyampur 

AWC 

21379051307 

18 km 

10 

25 

7873522454 

8280415859 

09-05-25 

FRIDAY 

45 Aitipur 

AWC 

213790S1308 

18 km 

15 

20 

35 

9348099263 

8280415860 

44 

FRIDAY 

Gopinathpur -2 

AWC 

213790513 12 

15 km 

15 

16 

31 

9556912067 

8280415865 

09-05-25 08-05-25 

THURSDAY 

43 

Gopinathpur 

-
1 

AWC 

21379050311 

15 km 

16 

15 

31 

9938468343 

9776836842 

08-05-25 

THURSDAY 

42 Karamkul-2 

AWC 

21379051310 

15 km 

14 

14 

28 

8895252051 

8280415863 

07-05-25 

WEDNESDAY 

41 

AWC 

Karamkul-1 Ashrambalikuda-2 Ashrambalikuda-1 

21379051309 

15 km 

22 

16 

38 

8280415863 

07-05-25 

40 

WEDNESDAY 

AWC 

21379051314 

14 km 

22 

9776650714 7606018309 

35 

57 

8280415862 

06-05-25 

TUESDAY 

39 

AWC 

2137905 13 13 

14 km 

37 

31 

68 

9090317009 

8280415862 

05-05-25 

MONDAY 

38 Gopalpur 

AWC 

21379050115 

4 km 

27 

22 

49 

6370184172 

82804 15869 

02-05-25 

FRIDAY 

37 Report 

AWC 

21379050111 

1 

20 

5 

35 

7539042698 

8280415689 

01-05-25 

THURSDAY 

36 

Mahakalapara 

AWC 

21379050101 

1 

30 

28 

58 

8480401869 

8280415689 

01-05-25 

THURSDAY 

35 Mahakalapara Mini 

AWC 

213790S0 102 

1 

25 

|4 

39 

7894215260 

8280415689 

THURSDAY 

01-05-25 

AWC 

34 Chadheiguan 

21379050105 

3 

17 

15 

32 

7751946899 

8280415665 

30-04-25 

WEDNESDAY 

AWC 

213790S0 104 

33 |Patana 

3 

18 

6371059300 

82804 15665 

30-04-25 

WEDNESDAY 

AWC 

213790s0103 

32 Sikhara 

3 

0 

0 

20 

9938231502 

8280415690 

29-04-25 

TUESDAY 

31 Jalakana 

AWC 

21379050106 

5 

12 

14 

26 

9776579058 

TUESDAY 

8280415667 

29-04-25 

30 Chandiapali 

AWC 

213790s02 14 

14 km 

25 

29 

54 

9777326303 

8280415662 

28-04-25 

MONDAY 

213790502 18 

29 Nalapada 

AWC 

13 km 

3 

9348004679 

8280415663 

25-04-25 

FRIDAY 

28 Bankichhanda 

AWC 

213790S02 16 

13 km 

16 

27 

8917440235 

8280415663 

25-04-25 

FRIDAY 

AWC 

213790S02 15 

13 km 

1 

14 

25 

9938734447 

27 

Amirabad 

8280415663 

25-04-25 

FRIDAY 

26 
Deulipada 

-
1 

AWC 

14 km 

21379050208 

29 

35 

64 

24-04-25 

9777344358 

828041 5664 

THURSDAY 

14 km 

25 
Deulipada 

-2 

AWC 

21379050209 

12 

10 

22 

8280415664 

23-04-25 

9178179096 

WEDNESDAY 

10 km 

24 Oliha 

AWC 

213790502 10 

18 

13 

31 

8144090438 

9556843054 

23-04-25 

WEDNESDAY 

10 km 

11 

AWC 

21379050213 

13 

24 

7749920800 

8280415683 

22-04-25 

23 Orata Mini-2 

TUESDAY 

10 km 

17 

12 

AWC 

213790S02 12 

29 

7205825011 

8280415683 

22-04-25 

TUESDAY 

22 

Orata Mini-1 

10 km 

30 

35 

AWC 

21379050203 

65 

Alilo -3 

8280415687 

21-04-25 

21 

MONDAY 

10 km 

AWC AWC 

21379050201 

35 

15 

20 AIlilo -

50 

82804 15687 

10 km 

6371462959 6302494859 7815071090 

17 

213790502 1 1 

8 

25 

82804 15683 

17-04-25 16-04-25 

19 Orat 

WEDNESDAY 
TUESDAY 

Male Female Total 

Number 

AWC 

Number 

contact 

No 

visit Date 

Day 

Name of Institution 

School Category Distance 

KM 

AWC Code 

School Code 

School/ 

School /AWC 

Asha Contact 

S 

Institution 

Number 

of 
children 

in 

Badakul 

km km km km km km km 
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84 Badagaon-1 

AWC 

2137905 13 18 

19 km 

23 

38 

83 Jayachandrapur-2 82 

7787838045 

10-06-2S 

AWC 

TUESDAY 

21379051316 

20 km 

29 

25 

54 

9937170875 

09-06-25 

AWC 

MONDAY 

213790S1317 

20 km 

19 

8280415852 82804 15849 8280415849 

20 

39 

9937170875 

06-06-25 

FRIDAY 

AWC 

21379051315 

20 kmn 

19 

20 

39 

9937254019 

8280415850 

06-06-25 

FRIDAY 

80 

Sanagaon-2 

AWC 

213790S 1321 

23 km 

43 

40 

83 

8457081317 

8280415854 

05-06-25 

THURSDAY 

79 |Sanagaon-1 

AWC 

21379051320 

23 km 

36 

29 

65 

7504583 161 

8280415853 

04-06-24 

WEDNESDAY 

78 Ostara Mini 

AWC 

2137905 1020 

23 km 

12 

19 

31 

8456800778 

8280415847 

03-06-25 

TUESDAY 

77 Ostara -2 

AWC 

2137905 1 004 

23 km 

12 

21 

33 

9938348662 

8280415848 

03-06-25 

TUESDAY 

76 

|Ostara-1 

75 Khasadi-2 

AWC 

21379051003 

23 km 

14 

15 

29 

8456851190 

8280415847 

03-06-25 

TUESDAY 

AWC 

213790S1015 

21 km 

18 

17 

35 

7377872344 

7750887334 

02-06-25 

MONDAY 

74 Khasadi-1 

AWC 

21379051014 

21 km 

25 

28 

53 

9937728760 

8280415835 

02-06-25 

MONDAY 

73 Kalagarh Mini 

AWC 

21379051019 

19 km 

8 

26 

8280415838 

72 Kalagarh-2 

30-05-25 

AWC 

FRIDAY 

213790S1018 

19 km 

18 

7504845567 8917562803 

14 

32 

8280415838 

30-05-25 

FRIDAY 

71 Kalagarh-1 

AWC 

213790S 1017 

19 km 

16 

17 

33 

8917562803 

8280415838 

30-05-25 

FRIDAY 

70 69 Jadupur-1 

Jadupur-2 

AWC 

21379051013 

19 km 

30 

33 

63 

9777426560 

8280415836 

29-05-25 

THURSDAY 

AWC 

213790S1012 

19 km 

24 

42 

9853531245 

8280415834 

29-05-25 

THURSDAY 

68 Masakani 

AWC 

21379051016 

20 km 

24 

16 

40 

9777505776 

8908833244 

28-05-25 

WEDNESDAY 

67 Badateragan 

AWC 

213790S 1005 

23 km 

23 

17 

40 

8018810675 

82804 15842 

28-05-25 

66 Ghodabandha 

WEDNESDA Y 

AWC 

213790S 1001 

24 km 

31 

36 

67 

7008861319 

8280415845 

26-05-25 

MONDAY 

65 

AWC 

213790S1009 

27 km 

26 

22 

48 

93486921 16 

8280415841 

64 Teragaon Patana 

23-05-25 

FRIDAY 

AWC 

213790S 1008 

27 km 

46 

19 

65 

9777216262 

8280415841 

23-05-25 

FRIDAY 

63 

AWC 

21379051007 

25 km 

14 

33 

8458025099 

8280415840 

22-05-2S 

THURSDAY 

62 Sanateragan 

AWC 

21379051006 

25 km 

23 

46 

9178894083 

8280415840 

61 

22-05-25 

THURSDAY 

AWC 

213790S1010 

27 km 

37 

40 

77 

7894142928 

8280415843 

21-05-25 

60 Sobala 

WEDNESDAY 

AWC 

213790S1011 

25 km 

42 

40 

82 

9439888337 

8280415844 

59 
Upper 

Karanja 

-2 

20-05-25 

TUESDAY 

AWC 

2137905 1324 

20 km 

25 

20 

45 

8342914893 

58 

Upper 

Karanja 

-1 

82804 15866 

19-05-25 

MONDAY 

AWC 

213790S 1323 

20 km 

12 

21 

33 

7008366674 

8280415866 

19-05-25 

57 Jenasahi 

MONDAY 

AWC 

21379051328 

19 km 

6 

15 

21 

8144031687 

8280415867 

19-05-25 

56 Gokhapada 

MONDAY 

A WC 

21379051326 

18 km 

17 

13 

30 

7788876223 

55 

AWC 

8280415870 

16-05-25 

FRIDAY 

213790S1325 

20 km 

34 

31 

65 

9556927877 

8280415867 

54 Paika Sahi 

16-05-25 

FRIDAY 

AWC 

21379051322 

18 km 

31 

26 

57 

7381681152 

53 Gobardhanpur 

82804 15868 

16-05-25 

FRIDAY 

AWC 

21379051327 

19 km 

25 

13 

38 

9827444797 

52 Benupal 

8280415871 

AWC 

213790S 1306 

19 km 

21 

28 

49 

7381146373 

8280415858 

15-05-25 15-05-25 

THURSDAY THURSDAY 

Male Female Total 

No 
SI 

Name of Institution 

AWC School/ 

Number 

AWC Code 

School Code 

School Category Distance 

KM 

Contact 

Number 
Asha Contact 

visit Date 

School /AWC 

Day 

Institution 

Number of 

Jayachandrapur-3 

81 

Jayachandrapur-1 T.Patana Mini Sanateragan Mini Samantasingharpur Majhipada 

children in 
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11T Gopinathpur Sasan 10 

Bajrabudhi 

Giris 

H.S 

AWC 

21379051002 

23 km 

10 

10 

20 

9938491182 

08-07-25 

school 

TUESDAY 

21100519801 

non res 

23 km 

104 

104 

8658832356 8658832356 

9938474737 

08-07-25 

TUESDAY 

109 Ostara UGUPS 

School 

2110050003 

MONDAY 

non res 

25 km 

79 

95 

174 

9090977452 

8280415847 

04,07-07-25 

FRIDAY, 

108 Ghodabandha PS 

school 

MONDAY 

2110052001 

non es 

24 km 

37 

27 

64 

9937152454 

8280415845 

04,07-07-25 

FRIDAY, 

107 Masakani PS 

School 

21100513201 

non res 

26 km 

15 

14 

29 

9437208653 

8280415839 

03-07-25 

THURSDAY 

106 Kalagarh PS 

School 

21100513101 

non res 

26 km 

32 

30 

62 

8018424655 

8280415838 

03-07-25 

THURSDAY 

105 Jayadev UPS 

School 

21100S13002 

DNESDAY 

non res 

22 km 

129 

149 

278 

7504144694 

8280415834 

01,02-07-25 

104 Teragaon NUPS 

School 

21100519601 

non res 

31 km 

74 

123 

197 

993868 1320 

8280415841 

26,30-06-24 

TUESDAY,WE 
MONDAY THURSDAY. 

103 
Patana 

PS 
(Teragaon) 

School 

MONDAY 

21100520301 

non res 

31 km 

57 

39 

96 

7008301330 

82804 

26,30-06-24 

THURSDAY, 

J02 

UGUPS Samantasingharpur 

School 

21100520101 

non res 

28 km 

86 

100 

186 

993783 1873 

828041 5843 

25-06-25 

WEDNESDAY 

101 Chhatar 

A WC 

21379050507 

23 km 

28 

24 

52 

8114615507 

82804 15718 

24-06-25 

TUESDAY 

100 Itakandia 

AWC 

21379050506 

22 km 

19 

28 

9777170656 

8280415719 

24-06-25 

TUESDAY 

99 Ramachandrapur 

AWC 

21379050508 

20 km 

29 

13 

42 

8457048962 

8280415720 

23-06-25 

MONDAY 

98 |Potia 

AWC 

21379050517 

20 km 

35 

26 

6 

8658857287 

8280415715 

23-06-25 

MONDAY 

97 Balia 

AWC 

21379050315 

19 km 

18 

14 

32 

9938932185 

8847881 842 

20-06-25 

FRIDAY 

96 Mulabasanta 

AWC 

20 km 

25 

10 

21379050324 213790S0320 21379050321 

35 

8280415716 

95 Srichandanpur 

20-06-25 

A WC 

FRIDAY 

16 km 

31 

25 

56 

8280415713 

94 Patragarh 

19-06-25 

AWC 

9178214542 8339006578 637131 7048 

THURSDAY 

18 km 

25 

22 

47 

8260410339 

18-06-2S 

WEDNESDAY 

93 Balipala 

AWC 

21379050314 

17 km 

31 

44 

75 

6371341692 

8280415706 

18-06-2S 

WEDNESDAY 

92 Ghantiapalli 

AWC 

213790503 17 

17 km 

36 

29 

65 

7855849651 

8280415710 

17-06-25 

TUESDAY 

91 |Bidyadrarapur 

AWC 

213790503 16 

17 km 

12 

22 

34 

9937630747 

8280415707 

17-06-25 

TUESDAY 

90 Jasuapalli-2 

AWC 

213790S0323 

17 km 

|4 

25 

8328902560 

82804157|1 

13-06-2S 

FRIDAY 

89 Jasuapalli-1 

AWC 

21379050322 

17 km 

20 

23 

43 

9438030151 

8280415711 

13-06-25 

FRIDAY 

88 Basaghara Mini 

AWC 

21379050325 

12 km 

16 

6 

22 

8457859644 

828041 5708 

12-06-25 

THURSDAY 

87 Kalapara 

AWC 

213790503 19 

12 km 

38 

35 

73 

6372752388 

8280415708 

12-06-25 

THURSDAY 

86 Anduli 

AWC 

213790503 18 

11 km 

28 

30 

58 

9938003648 

8280415709 

11-06-25 

WEDNESDAY 

8$ Badagaon-2 

AWC 

213790S1319 

19 km 

29 

21 

S0 

789440 1979 

82804 1585 1 

10-06-25 

TUESDAY 

Male Female Total 

No 

Name of Institution 

AWC 

KM 

AWC Code 

School 

School Category Distance 

Number contact 

School/ 

visit Date 

SI 

Number 
Asha Contact 

Day 

School /AWC 

Institution 

Number 

of 
children 

in 

15841 

patana 

Code 
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131 Karanja PS 130 Nigamananda UPS 129 Gokhapada PS 

School 

21100514102 

non res 

School 

25 km 

21100514151 

52 

49 

101 

non res 

School 

25 km 

5 

5 

10 

21100514001 

28-07-25 

884788832 955637 1827 

128 Benupala PS 

MONDAY 

non res 

8280415868 8280415866 

25 km 

School 

24 

25-07-25 

21100501601 

33 

FRIDAY 

UPS,Dahimachha Bajramahakali 

9556025100 

non res 

25 km 

31 

8280415870 

127 

22 

25-07-25 

53 

7205186177 

FRIDAY 

School 

8280415858 

21100501701 

25-07-25 

non res 

FRIDAY 

19 km 

60 

Badkul 

55 

115 

9937896648 

126 

977746S996 

24-07-25 

THURSDAY 

Bajramahakali H.S 

School 

21100501551 

non res 

17 km 

79 

educatin UPS |Badkul Girls Co 

124 Gopinathpur PS 123 |Karamkul UPS 

61 

140 

9583458734 

8280415856 

125 

23-07-25 

WEDNESDAY 

School 

21100501501 

non res 

17 km 

70 

73 

143 

9668115335 

8280415855 

School 

22-07-25 

School 

2110051801 

TUESDAY 

non res 

17 km 

20 

28 

21100501901 

48 

non res 

8847858220 

17 km 

8280415864 

73 

21-07-25 

122 Asrambalikuda PPS 

59 

132 

MONDAY 

6370247486 

8280415863 

School 

21-07-25 

MONDAY 

21100501403 

non res 

19 km 

14 

21 

35 

AS.Balikuda 

121 Bidyapitha N.H.S 

9384959518 

8280415861 

17,18-07-24 

DAY 

THUSDAY,FRI 

School 

Laxminarayan 

120 Batamahapurusha H.S 

21100501401 

non res 

19 km 

125 

124 

249 

977701 1828 

8280415861 

17,18-07-24 

FRIDA Y 

School 

21100513671 

THUSDAY. 

(BadaGaon) Bajramahakali ups 

non res 

18 km 

108 

49 

157 

119 

7751038700 

8280415851 

16-07-25 

School 

WEDNESDAY 

21100513602 

non res 

18 km 

46 

34 

118 Badagaon PS 

Jaychandrapur |Panchayata H.S 

80 

9937254840 

8280415852 

15-07-25 

School 

TUESDAY 

21100513601 

non res 

18 km 

25 

34 

59 

6371264192 

117 

8280415851 

15-07-25 

School 

TUESDAY 

21100513751 

non res 

19 km 

56 

93 

116 Jayachandrapur UPS 

149 

9937037321 

8280415849 

14-07-24 

School 

MONDAY 

21100513701 

non res 

19 km 

66 

55 

115 

|Gopabandhu 

Project 

Ps 
| School 

124 

9937594753 

8280415849 

11-07-25 

FRIDAY 

21100513702 

non res 

21 km 

12 

20 

32 

9861458819 

Sanagaon Bajra MK NUPS, 

8280415849 

11-07-25 

114 

FRIDAY 

School 

21100513801 

non res 

21 km 

103 

106 

209 

8328832025 

Bidyalaya Gopinathpur Sanskrit 

8280415851 

10-07-25 

113 

THURSDAY 

School 

21100519803 

non res 

23 km 

12 

10 

22 

9937562172 

8658832356 

09-07-25 

WEDNESDAY 

112 

H.S Gopinathpur Sashana 

School 

2100519802 

non res 

23 km 

87 

87 

9937972320 

8658832356 

09-07-25 

WEDNESDAY 

Male Female Total 

No SI 

Name of Institution 

AWC School/ 

AWC Code 

School Code 

School Category Distance 

KM 

Number contact 

School IAWC 

Number 
Asha Contact 

visit Date 

Day 

Institution 

Number of 

children in 
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I51 Bijayanagar NHS 

School 

21100509102 

non res 

12 kn 

164 

I56 

320 

9348093957 

82804 15697 

25,26-08-25 

TUESDAY MONDAY, 

I 50 Ramkani 

AWC 

21379050217 

18 km 

9 

13 

22 

8260084404 

8280415701 

22-08-25 

FRIDAY 

149 |Sahabaipur Mini 

AWC 

213790S0313 

18 km 

4 

9 

6372332966 

22-08-25 

148 Sahabajpur 

NHS,Deulipada 

FRIDAY 

AWC 

213790s030$ 

18 km 

19 

26 

45 

82804 15702 8280415702 

9556487132 

22-08-25 

FRIDAY 

147 

Gajeswar 

School 

21100509902 

non res 

12 km 

170 

170 

340 

7873782065 

828041S664 

20,21-08-25 

THUSDAY WEDNESDAY, 

146 

Patragarh Jagannatha HS, jRamchandrapurpur) 

School 

2100504751 

non res 

17 km 

85 

89 

174 

8018512306 

8280415713 

19-08-25 

145 

TUESDAY 

School 

Uchhabeswara HIS. 

21100503602 

non rCs 

20 km 

26 

26 

52 

9937733826 

828041S703 

MONDAY 

14,18-08-24 

THUSDAY, 

I44 

Tapaswi HS, Balia Gachhamangala 

School 

21100504002 

non rCs 

1S km 

79 

70 

149 

9861594 125 

MONDAY 

828041S714 

14,18-08-24 

THUSDAY, 

43 

Anduli Bishnuprasad NHS, 

School 

21100503903 

non tes 

14 km 

I16 

94 

210 

6371132479 

8280415 709 

13-0&-24 

WEDNESDAY 

142 

Alailo Manibaba P H.S, 

School 

2110050015! 

non rcs 

8 

71 

46 

I17 

95831|9080 

828041S687 

12-08-25 

TUESDAY 

141 

Binapani 

HS, 

Gayaspur 

School 

211005I7602 

on rcs 

12 km 

39 

37 

76 

9853304217 

82804 15659 

11-08-25 

MONDAY 

40 

HS,Rajagart1 Panchay ata 

School 

21100518101 

non res 

8 

79 

160 

8249954726 

8280415654 

08-08-25 

FRIDAY 

1 39 

School 

2110051 S801 

non rcs 

2 

60 

118 

801861 S024 

07-08-25 

I38 Sikhara PPS 

THURSDAY 

Schooi 

3 km 

14 

21100SIS801 21100S15053 
21100S1 S001 

30 

828041S689 828041 5690 

6370109602 

06-08-25 

I37 

yougnjoti GHS 

I 

WEDNESDAY 

Schoo! 

non res 

3 

7 

79 

9937580082 

82804 1 5690 

06-08-25 

School 

WEDNESDAY 

non rCS 

3 

81 

135 

7008171245 

82804 1 S665 

05-08-25 

TUESDAY 

I35 

HS Bugarupa BidyabBhavan 

School 

210051 S002 

non es 

3 

67 

41 

I08 

99373 10898 

828041S665 

04-08-25 

MONDAY 

I34 

Gopalpur SRI SR!LM. UVPS 

School 

21005I5302 

4 

98 

9853286487 

8280415869 

01-08-25 

FRIDAY 

|33 

UPS,Karanja Ramachandi Nodal 

21100514104 

non fes 

23 km 

57 

12 

985373 1429 

828041$866 

31-07-25 

THURSDAY 

32 

21100504101 

non es 

20 km 

123 

i43 

266 

9938491970 

828041 

29,30-07-25 

WEDNESDAY 
TUESDAY, 

Male Femaic Total 

Ne 

Number 

Name of Institution 

AWC 
School 

AWCode 

Schooj Code 

Schoo! Calcgory |Distance 

KM 

Number 

S! 

contact 

SchoolAWC 

Asha Contact 

visit Date 

Day 

Institution 

Number 

of 

children 

in 

km km 

{Nigamananda UPS 

km 

36 Chadheiguan 

NUPS 

km km km km 

|1saneswara NHS 

S866 
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172 Baharakhadia MINI 

(ThakurarniPada) |Mahadevpada-2 

AWC 

21379050312 

15 km 

12 

23 

9776093300 

8280415698 

25-09-25 

THURSDAY 

171 

A 

21379050302 

15 km 

20 

19 

39 

9348587884 

9692167638 

24-09-25 

WEDNESDAY 

S9 

9777514382 

8280415698 

24-09-25 

WEDNESDAY 

7873411901 

8280415697 

23-09-25 

168 Patnaspur PS 

TUESDAY 

School 

non res 

14 km 

21100$1 7605 2110051 7604 21100517701 

22 

21 

43 

9853492300 

8280415659 

i67 aadthananta PS 

22-09-25 

School 

MONDAY 

non res 

14 km 

28 

15 

43 

9556103935 

8280415661 

l66 0ohindapur PS 

22-09-25 

School 

MONDAY 

non reS 

11 km 

44 

33 

77 

8480394685 

8280415660 

E|aF|a||A 

19-09-25 

l65Ni amatpur PS l64 Rajagarh UPS 

FRIDA Y 

Schoot 

21100$1 8001 

non res 

11 km 

26 

23 

49 

9853149014 

8280415658 

19-09-25 

School 

FRIDAY 

211005 18103 

non res 

8 

88 

97 

185 

9938533018 

8280415654 

18-09-25 

163 Rajagarh PS 

THURSDAY 

School 

211005 18102 

non reS 

8 

7 

82 

153 

9938959388 

8280415654 

17-09-25 

162 Bilipada GUPS 

WEDNESDA Y 

School 

21100500301 

non res 

8 

31 

55 

9438618757 

8280415654 

16-09-25 

l61 Babakarpur PS 

TUESDAY 

School 

21100500201 

non res 

8 

26 

37 

9937300849 

828041S688 

16-09-25 

TUESDAY 

I60 

|PPS |Oliha Nilakanthapur 

school 

21100500501 

non res 

8 

18 

25 

43 

6370018851 

8280415685 

15-09-25 

MONDAY 

I59 Jalakana PS 

School 

2110051 5401 

non res 

S km 

14 

12 

26 

9937180442 

8280415667 

15-09-25 

MONDAY 

Doligaon 
I 58 

|Satamauja 

HS, 

School 

21100511251 

non res 

27 km 

71 

74 

145 

9938127060 

8280415721 

12-09-25 

FRIDAY 

Nilakantheswar 

I57 

Tapabana Ucha Bidyapitha ,Benakanda 

School 

21100518701 

non reS 

33 km 

I52 

147 

299 

9040687895 

8280415733 

10,1|-09-25 

THUSDAY 
WEDNESDAY. 

Rahama 

155 
Chakada 

HS 
.Gogua 

Nigamananda NHS, 

School 

21100512401 

non res 

23 km 

187 

210 

397 

965853 1411 

8280415723 

08,09-09-25 

TUESDAY MONDAY, 

School 

2110051 1402 

non res 

24 km 

61 

63 

124 

6370615209 

8280415721 

04-09-25 

THURSDAY 

�Tarapada 

I54 Uchha Bidyapitha 

School 

21100503801 

non reS 

24 km 

159 

197 

356 

7978874587 

8280415739 

02,03-09-24 

DNESDAY 

Kunjabihari CGovt. 

TUESDAY,WE 

1$3 

|Ekalpur Ramachandi N.HS, 

School 

21100502601 

non res 

21 km 

106 

91 

197 

9583346224 

8280415738 

01-09-24 

MONDAY 

Maliancha 
152 Bidyapitha NHS, 

Schoo! 

21100509301 

non res 

20 km 

94 

I89 

9938149771 

8280415703 

29-08-25 

FRIDA Y 

|Lalitakurnari 

Male Female Total 

No S! 

Number 

AWC 

Name of Institution 

AWC Code 

School 

School Code 

School Category |Distance 

KM 

contact 
School /AWC 

Number 
Asha Contact 

visit Date 

Day 

Institution 

Number 

of 
children 

in 

WC 

km km km km km 
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204 Ramakani PS 

School 

21100510201 

non res 

14 km 

14 

10 

24 

7894852407 

8280415701 

29-10-25 

WEDNESDAY 

203 

|Sahabajpur 

Nodal 

UPS 

School 

21100509401 

non res 

15 km 

49 

65 

114 

9556583825 

8280415702 

29-10-25 

WEDNESDAY 

202 Chandiapalli UGUPS 

School 

21100509801 

non res 

14 km 

61 

41 

102 

201 Bankichanda PS 

28-10-25 

School 

TUESDAY 

21100509702 

non res 

13 km 

27 

21 

9937972785 9658056414 

48 

8280415662 8280415663 

27-10-25 

MONDAY 

200 |Amirabad PS 

School 

21100509701 

non res 

13 km 

17 

16 

33 

6371495345 

8280415663 

27-10-25 

MONDAY 

199 Alilo UPS 

School 

21100500102 

non res 

11 km 

19 

21 

40 

6370836807 

828041S687 

24-10-24 

FRIDAY 

198 Alilo PS 

School 

21100500101 

non res 

11 km 

60 

52 

112 

9937545138 

8280415687 

24-10-24 

FRIDAY 

197 |Orta UGUPS 

School 

21100510101 

non res 

10 km 

72 

51 

123 

6370301245 

8280415683 

23-10-25 

THURSDAY 

196 |Olia PS 

211005 10001 

School 

non res 

10 km 

14 

11 

25 

9938474384 

22-10-25 

8280415686 

WEDNESDAY 

195 Kumharuni PS 194 Binapani UPS 

21100500103 

School 

non res 

10 km 

29 

26 

5S 

9178325278 

22-10-25 

8280415687 

WEDNESDAY 

21100517601 

School 

non res 

14 km 

72 

80 

152 

9861457135 

8280415659 

20-10-25 

MONDAY 

193 |Gayaspur 

AWC 

213790S0226 

14 km 

30 

37 

67 

9853357767 

17-10-25 

FRIDA Y 

768493 1979 

AWC 

192 Khadasahi 

21379050228 

14 km 

10 

9 

19 

9938491475 

8280415661 

THURSDAY 

16-10-24 

191 Haladibasanta 

AWC 

2137905S0230 

14 km 

16 

18 

34 

8480891506 

9337677634 

16-10-24 

THURSDAY 

AWC 

10 km 

190 |Gobindpur 

21379050227 

19 

3 

22 

9853492435 

15-10-24 

8280415660 

WEDNESDAY 

AWC 

10 km 

189 Mantiri 

213790S0225 

9 

|1 

20 

9777553970 

15-10-24 

828041 5658 

WEDNESDAY 

188 Pada Gayaspur 

13 km 

AWC 

213790S0229 

24 

8280415661 

14-10-24 

7504116464 

TUESDAY 

13 km 

AWC 

21379050224 

23 

6 

39 

187 Niyamatpur 

977785 1222 

8280415658 

14-10-24 

TUESDAY 

10 km 

AWC 

213790s0223 

24 

186 Nachhipada -2 

6 

40 

8114975880 

8280415657 

13-10-25 

MONDAY 

185 Nachhipada -1 

10 km 

AWC 

21379050222 

12 

16 

28 

8280415657 

13-10-25 

7504136445 

MONDAY 

8 km 

AWC 

15 

184 Rajagarh-2 

21379050220 

18 

38 

8280415655 

9861663023 

10-10-25 

FRIDAY 

10 km 

AWC 

14 

15 

21379050221 

29 

9668846238 

183 Swain Sahi 

7978875992 

09-10-25 

THURSDAY 

8 

AWC 

213790502 19 

14 

15 

29 

182 Rajagarh -1 

9777643445 

9668846238 

09-10-25 

THURSDAY 

8 

7 

AWC 

9 

21379050207 

16 

8018526364 

8847881842 

08-10-25 

181 Bilipada 

WEDNESDAY 

8 

AWC 

24 

12 

21379050206 

36 

8018526364 

180 |Babakarpur 

9348052397 

08-10-25 

WEDNESDAY 

8 

21 

AWC 

19 

213790S0204 

40 

9114266048 

775005 1151 

06-10-24 

179 Dia Rajagarh 

MONDAY 

8 

17 

18 

AWC 

21379050205 

35 

7894143357 

9556076757 

06-10-24 

MONDAY 

|178 0liha Nilakanthapur 

17 km 

10 

6 

16 

21379050306 

9861471607 

8280415700 

AWC 

03-10-25 

FRIDAY 

177 Beherasahi MINI 

17 km 

37 

34 

AWC 

21379050310 

71 

9853849705 

8280415700 

03-10-25 

176 |Sankhapada 

FRIDA Y 

17 km 

6 

10 

16 

213790S03 1 1 

8018884315 

8280415703 

AWC 

26-09-25 

175 Harijanasahi Mini 

FRIDAY 

17 km 

29 

30 

59 

21379050307 

9937142459 

8280415703 

AWC 

26-09-25 

FRIDA Y 

174 Maliancha 

17 km 

14 

17 

31 

9348634477 

8280415699 

173 Bijaynagar Sasan 

AWC 

21379050304 

25-09-25 

THURSDAY 

Male Female Total 

No 

AWC 

Name of Institution 

visit Date 

Day 

AWC Code 

School Code 

School Category |Distance 

KM 

Number Contact 

School /A WC 

Number 
Asha Contact 

School/ 

S 

Institution 

Number 

of 
children 

in 

km km km km km 
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235 |Kulalanjuda Ps 

School 

20011511702 

nonreS 

28 km 

32 

41 

73 

7684001238 

8280415729 

27-11-25 

THURSDAY 

234 

(Ratanpur) 

School 

21100510501 

nonres 

Basudeb UPS 

25 km 

67 

89 

156 

9937993916 

8280415725 

26-11-25 

WEDNESDAY 

233 Chakada UGUPS 

school 

21100511401 

nonres 

24 km 

96 

114 

210 

9937940542 

8280415721 

TUESDAY 

24,25-11-25 

MONDAY, 

232 Basudeb UPS 

School 

21100510302 

nonres 

22 km 

8 

7 

15 

9348476715 

8280415722 

21-11-25 

FRIDAY 

231 Babar PS 

School 

21100510301 

nonres 

22 km 

19 

14 

33 

8847824221 

8280415722 

21-11-25 

FRIDAY 

230 

school 

21100502202 

nonres 

20 km 

10 

9 

8249100660 

8280415717 

21-11-25 

FRIDAY 

229 Gopalpur 

AWC 

21379050115 

4 

26 

23 

49 

6370184172 

8280415869 

20-11-25 

THURSDAY 

228 |Chadheiguan 

AWC 

21379050105 

3 

17 

15 

32 

7751946899 

828041S665 

19-11-25 

WEDNESDAY 

227 |Patana 

AWC 

21379050104 

3 

8 

10 

18 

6371059300 

8280415665 

19-11-25 

WEDNESDAY 

226 Report 

AWC 

2137905011 1 

1 

18 

15 

33 

7539042698 

828041S689 

18-11-25 

TUESDAY 

225 Mahakalapara 

AWC 

21379050101 

1 

36 

32 

68 

8480401869 

8280415689 

18-11-25 

TUESDAY 

224 Mahakalapara Mini 

AWC 

21379050102 

1 km 

25 

14 

39 

7894215260 

8280415689 

18-11-25 

TUESDAY 

223 |Sikhara 

AWC 

21379050103 

6 

11 

22 

993823 1502 

8280415690 

17-11-25 

MONDAY 

222 Jalakana 

AWC 

21379050106 

10 km 

19 

12 

3 

9776579058 

82804 15667 

17-11-25 

MONDDAY 

221 |Chandiapali 

AWC 

213790502 14 

14 km 

28 

32 

60 

9777326303 

82804 15662 

14-11-25 

FRIDA Y 

220 Nalapada 

AWC 

21379050218 

13 km 

2 

5 

7 

9348004679 

8280415663 

13-11-25 

THURSDAY 

219 Bankichhanda 218 |Amirabad 

AWC 

213790S0216 

13 km 

19 

37 

8917440235 

8280415663 

13-11-25 

THURSDAY 

AWC 

213790502 15 

13 km 

26 

9938734447 

828041S663 

13-11-25 

THURSDAY 

217 

Deulipada 

-
I 

AWC 

21379050208 

14 km 

45 

41 

86 

9777344358 

828041 5664 

12-11-25 

WEDNESDAY 

216 

Deulipada 

-2 

AWC 

21379050209 

11 km 

17 

17 

34 

9178179096 

82804 15664 

11-11-25 

TUESDAY 

215 Oliha 214 Orata 

AWC 

213790S02 10 

10 km 

21 

21 

42 

8144090438 

9556843054 

11-11-25 

TUESDAY 

AWC 

21379050213 

10 km 

15 

15 

30 

7749920800 

82804 15683 

10-11-25 

MONDAY 

213 

AWC 

213790502 12 

10 km 

13 

29 

7205825011 

8280415683 

10-11-25 

MONDAY 

212 

|Alilo 

-
3 

AWC 

213790s0203 

9 

32 

41 

73 

6371462959 

8280415687 

07-11-25 

FRIDAY 

211 

|Alilo 

-
1 

AWC 

10 km 

21379050201 2137905021 1 

42 

17 

59 

6302494859 

8280415687 

06-11-25 

210 Orat 

THURSDAY 

AWC 

10 km 

17 

8 

25 

7815071090 

828041 5683 

04-11-25 

TUESDAY 

209 Kumbharuni (Alailo-2) 

AWC 

21379050202 

8 km 

15 

18 

33 

9668234129 

82804 15684 

04-11-25 

TUESDAY 

208 Sibasakti UPs 

School 

21100509501 

non res 

17 km 

65 

73 

138 

7008599686 

8280415700 

03-11-25 

MONDAY 

207 

Jenasahi 

project 

p.s 

School 

21100509105 

nonres 

17 km 

33 

25 

58 

9777047817 

31-10-25 

206 Nilamadhab UPS 

FRIDAY 

School 

nonres 

2110509103 21100509101 

17 km 

37 

30 

67 

99371 18214 

205 Bijayanagar P.S 

School 

FRIDAY 

nonres 

1S km 

79 

84 

8280415697 82804 15697 8280415697 

163 

7894137034 

31-10-25 30-10-25 

THURSDAY 

Male Femalel Total 

No 

Name of Institution 

AWC School/ 

AWC Code 

School Code 

School Category Distance 

KM 

Number contact 

S 

visit Date 

Number 
Asha Contact 

Day 

School /AWC 

Institution 

Number 

of 
children 

in 

Bangalipada P.P.S 

km km km km km km 

Mini-2 

Orata Mini-1 

km 
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264 KB.Dandua 263 

AWC 

21379050515 

25 km 

61 

6 

122 

9861822013 

23-12-25 

AWC 

TUESDDAY 

21379050514 

27 km 

56 

63 

119 

82804 S741 9938037338 

7077485936 

22-12-25 

MONDAY 

AWC 

21379050513 

25 km 

16 

18 

34 

9777105625 

9938037338 

19-12-25 

FRIDAY 

261 Badapal Mini 260 Badapal 259 Tarapada 

AWC 

213790505 19 

27 km 

12 

10 

22 

7749963400 

9938037338 

19-12-25 

FRIDAY 

AWC 

21379050512 

25 km 

12 

14 

26 

7735936708 

8280415743 

18-12-25 

THURSDAY 

A WC 

2137905051 1 

23 km 

14 

25 

39 

7894318547 

8280415739 

18-12-2s 

THURSDAY 

258 |Kansar 

AWC 

213790s0510 

25 km 

29 

27 

56 

6371577438 

828041S741 

17-12-25 

WEDNESDAY 

257 Baincha 

AWC 

21379050505 

24 km 

32 

34 

66 

9938707457 

8280425872 

l6-12-25 

TUESDAY 

256 |Kakatpur 255 Kholanai 

AWC 

21379050503 

22 km 

14 

25 

9668732300 

8280415718 

15-12-23 

MONDAY 

AWC 

21379050504 

22 km 

|4 

12 

26 

6371699620 

8280415718 

15-12-2S 

MONDAY 

254 Badhi mini 

AWC 

22 km 

21379050502 21379050501 

16 

27 

9668168165 

8280415717 

12-12-25 

253 Badhi 

FRIDAY 

AWC 

22 km 

32 

36 

68 

9178192596 

8280415717 

12-12-25 

FRIDAY 

252 Kandha PPS 

school 

21100502802 

nonres 

30 km 

15 

8 

33 

7855012880 

82804 15741 

11-12-25 

THURSDAY 

251 Kansar PS 

school 

21100503001 

nonres 

25 km 

20 

24 

44 

7894280040 

82804 15743 

11-12-25 

THURSDAY 

250 KB.Dandua UGUPS 

school 

21100502801 

nonres 

25 km 

72 

73 

145 

8018161303 

8280415739 

10-12-25 

WEDNESDAY 

|249 kangalichand U.P.S 
248 Bagagahana P.S 

School 

21100502302 

nonres 

28 km 

13 

j4 

27 

7750056566 

8280415739 

09-12-25 

TUESDAY 

school 

21100502301 

nonres 

28 km 

34 

40 

74 

9861774460 

8280415739 

09-12-2s 

TUESDAY 

247 |Badapal P.P.S 

School 

21100502101 

nonres 

25 km 

19 

17 

36 

8457872700 

8280415739 

08-12-25 

246 |Pankapal PPS 

MONDAY 

school 

21100503301 

nonres 

27 km 

31 

32 

63 

8280415708 

08-12-25 

245 

Maa 

Sitala 

Devi 

U.P.S 

MONDAY 

school 

21100502002 

nonres 

23 km 

12 

11 

23 

244 Baincha P.S 

school 

05-12-25 

FRIDAY 

21100502001 

nonres 

23 km 

47 

37 

84 

8280415736 9178068621 

05-12-25 

243 Kholanai P.S 

FRIDAY 

school 

21100503101 

nonres 

22 km 

10 

10 

20 

897625589 99388 11049 9777887607 6370788342 7751837181 

8280415734 

04-12-25 

242 |Kakatpur P.S 

THURSDAY 

school 

21100502901 

nonres 

22 km 

27 

10 

37 

8280415723 

04-12-25 

THURSDAY 

241 

U.P.S Badhi Agni kumari 

school 

21100504201 

nonres 

22 km 

64 

67 

131 

9938888509 

8280415717 

03-12-25 

WEDNESDAY 

240 Ratapanga P.P.S 

School 

21100512301 

nonres 

38 km 

23 

23 

46 

9556583579 

8280415738 

01,02-12-25 

TUESDAY MONDAY, 

239 

UPS |Alekha Sudari Nodal 

School 

20011512901 

nonres 

35 km 

94 

86 

180 

9938946585 

8280415737 

01,02-12-25 

TUESDAY MONDAY, 

238 Bhopal p.s 

School 

21100501901 

nonres 

31 km 

28 

28 

56 

9668677608 

8280415736 

28-11-25 

FRIDAY 

237 |Doligan Ps 

School 

21100511201 

nonres 

27 km 

21 

21 

42 

7978075620 

8280415726 

28-11-25 

FRIDAY 

236 

Bhabagrahi 

Nodal 

UPS 

School 

21100511701 

nonres 

28 km 

47 

52 

99 

78946735 16 

8280415729 

27-11-25 

THURSDAY 

Male Female Total 

No 

Name of Institution 

AWC School/ 

AWC Code 

School Code 

S 

School Category |Distance 

KM 

Number Contact 

Number 
Asha 

visit Date 

School /AWC 

Day 

Institution 

Number 

of 
children 

in 

Bagagahana 

262 Pankapala 

Nodal 

Contact 
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294 

|Kalatunga Balyabikas NUPS. 

School 

21100511601 

nonres 

104 

110 

214 

7008824 1 19 

8280415729 

22,27-01-26 

TUESDAY 

293 |kapurai u.p.s 

THUSDAY, 

School 

21100519301 

nonres 

102 

292 Guldia PS 291 Bandhapada PPS 

83 

185 

9668726173 

8280415745 

21-01-26 

WEDNESDAY 

school 

21100511501 

nonres 

32 km 

51 

42 

93 

9437627664 

8280415730 

20-01-26 

TUESDAY 

School 

21100510701 

nonres 

23 km 

Subola |Jatadhari Nodal UPS 

10 

13 

23 

7894335332 

8280415726 

20-01-26 

290 

TUESDAY 

school 

21100520201 

nonres 

31 km 

50 

43 

93 

9337570656 

82804 15844 

19-01-26 

MONDAY 

|UGUPS 

288 Gobardhanpur PS 

Ghanshyampur 

287 Radhanagar PPS 289 

School 

21100501602 

non res 

18 km 

33 

23 

56 

9937459070 

8280415858 

16-01-26 

FRIDAY 

School 

21100513901 

non res 

18 km 

22 

40 

9040333059 

8280415871 

16-01-26 

FRIDAY 

School 

21100518104 

non res 

286 Radhanagar Mini 

30 km 

16 

9777746244 

8280415654 

15-01-26 

THURSDAY 

AWC 

213790S023 1 

30 km 

4 

285 Chhatar 

8144202132 

8280415655 

15-01-26 

THURSDAY 

AWC 

21379050507 

23 km 

28 

24 

284 |Itakandia 

"52 

82804157 18 

13-01-26 

AWC 

TUESDAY 

21379050506 

22 km 

283 Ramachandrapur 

|9 

8114615507 9777170656 

28 

47 

8280415719 

12-01-26 

MONDAY 

AWC 

21379050508 

20 km 

29 

13 

42 

282 Potia 

8457048962 

8280415720 

12-01-26 

MONDAY 

AWC 

213790S05 17 

20 km 

35 

26 

6 

8658857287 

281 Balia 

8280415715 

09-01-26 

FRIDAY 

AWC 

213790503 15 

19 km 

14 

32 

280 Mulabasanta 

9938932185 

8847881842 

08-01-26 

AWC 

21379050324 

THURSDAY 

279 

20 km 

25 

10 

35 

82804 15716 

08-01-26 

AWC 

THURSDAY 

21379050320 

16 km 

31 

25 

278 Patragarh 

56 

8280415713 

07-01-26 

AWC 

WEDNESDA Y 

21379050321 

9178214542 8339006578 63713 17048 

277 Balipal 

17 km 

25 

22 

47 

8260410339 

06-01-26 

AWC 

TUESDAY 

213790503 14 

17 km 

31 

276 Ghantiapalli 

34 

75 

6371341692 

82804 15706 

05-01-26 

MONDAY 

AWC 

213790503 17 

17 km 

36 

29 

65 

275 Bidyadharpur patana 

7855849651 

8280415710 

02-01-26 

AWC 

FRIDAY 

213790503 16 

17 km 

12 

22 

34 

274 Anduli 

9937630747 

82804 15707 

02-01-26 

AWC 

213790S03 18 

FRIDA Y 

11 km 

273 |Jasuapalli-2 

28 

30 

58 

9938003648 

8280415709 

01-01-26 

AWC 

THURSDAY 

21379050323 

272 |Jasuapalli-| 

17 km 

14 

11 

25 

8328902560 

AWC 

31-12-25 

21379050322 

17 km 

WEDNESDAY 

271 Basaghara Mini 

20 

23 

43 

8280415711 82804 15711 

AWC 

31-12-25 

21379050325 

12 km 

WEDNESDAY 

16 

6 

22 

270 Kalapara 

AWC 

213790503 19 

30-12-25 

12 km 

9438030151 8457859644 63727523 88 

38 

TUESDAY 

35 

269 |Arada 

73 

8280415708 82804 15708 

30-12-25 

A 

213790s0309 

TUESDAY 

19 km 

20 

18 

38 

268 Kanpur 

797882 1560 

8280415704 

AWC 

29-12-25 

213790S0308 

MONDAY 

19 km 

11 

267 Ekalpur 

15 

26 

789483 1617 

8280415704 

29-12-25 

AWC 

21379050518 

MONDAY 

19 km 

28 

24 

52 

266 

9937296081 

9588562421 

AWC 

26-12-25 

213790S05 16 213790S0509 

FRIDAY 

22 km 

265 Radhia 

4 

4 

8 

AWC 

8280415740 

26-12-25 

23 km 

FRIDAY 

40 

7752085794 7894137236 

36 

76 

8280415740 

24-12-25 

WEDNESDAY 

Male Female Total 

No 

Name of Institution 

AWC 

SI 

School 

AWC ode 

Number 

School Code 

School Category Distance 

KM 

Contact 

Number 
Asha Contact 

visit Date 

School /AWC 

Day 

Institution 

Number 

of 
children 

in 

Srichandanpur 

WC 

Gahira Mini 
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320 

N.U.P.S Nilakantheswar 

School 

21100504401 

nonreS 

15 km 

84 

73 

I57 

9938467245 

828041571| 

24-02-26 

TUESDAY 

319 Ghantiapalli PS 

school 

21100504302 

nonres 

15 km 

16 

16 

32 

7504271275 

8280415707 

23-02-26 

MONDAY 

318 

PS Bidyadrarapur patana 

school 

21100504301 

nonres 

15 km 

38 

41 

79 

9777842759 

8280415707 

23-02-26 

MONDAY 

317 Budhijagulai UPS 

school 

2100504502 

nonres 

13 km 

19 

21 

40 

993775455 1 

8280415708 

20-02-26 

FRIDAY 

316 |kalapada PS 

school 

21100504501 

nonres 

13 km 

34 

31 

65 

9937585864 

8280415708 

20-02-26 

FRIDAY 

315 |Panchagochia Mini 

AWC 

21379050718 

31 km 

28 

14 

42 

8917659655 

828041573 1 

19-02-26 

THURSDAY 

314 Kantilo 

AWC 

21379050713 

32 km 

30 

19 

49 

9938538411 

8280415732 

18-02-26 

WEDNESDAY 

313 Uttara suniti 

AWC 

21379050717 

35 km 

54 

51 

105 

9777760621 

8280415739 

17-02-26 

TUESDAY 

312 |Babangadiha 

AWC 

21379050712 

32 km 

37 

35 

72 

6372556177 

8280415734 

16-02-26 

MONDAY 

311 |Suniti-2 

AWC 

21379050715 

32 km 

47 

47 

94 

7847869913 

8280415734 

13-02-26 

FRIDAY 

310 

AWC 

21379050714 

29 km 

59 

52 

111 

9668150715 

8280415733 

12-02-26 

THURSDAY 

309 

AWC 

21379050716 

32 km 

78 

71 

149 

9938807491 

8280415731 

11-02-26 

WEDNESDAY 

308 |Sugal 

AWC 

21379050719 

26 km 

39 

32 

71 

9937193678 

8280415745 

10-02-26 

TUESDAY 

307 Kharianta 

AWC 

21379050720 

26 km 

39 

28 

67 

6370655880 

8280415744 

09-02-26 

MONDAY 

306 

U.G.U.P.S 

305 Tapabana UPS 

|kantilo 

school 

21100519001 

nonres 

32 km 

116 

118 

234 

9938862150 

8280415732 

06-02-26 

FRIDAY 

school 

211005 18702 

nonresS 

32 km 

56 

55 

111 

9861314495 

8280415734 

05-02-26 

THURSDAY 

304 Benakandha PS 

school 

21100519401 

nonreS 

32 km 

74 

67 

141 

8280415734 

04-02-26 

303 Mandalpada p.p.s 

WEDNESDAY 

School 

21100519404 

nonres 

35 km 

21 

6371854087 9938115026 

14 

35 

8280415734 

03-02-26 

TUESDAY 

302 

Suniti 

old 
field 

School 

21100519405 

nonres 

35 km 

41 

40 

81 

9178163776 

8280415734 

03-02-26 

TUESDAY 

301 |Purbapada PPS 

school 

21100518703 

nonres 

39 km 

16 

10 

26 

7894690164 

8280415734 

02-02-26 

MONDAY 

300 

Suniti 

New 

field 

School 

21100519406 

nonres 

39 km 

32 

35 

67 

8658327379 

8280415734 

02-02-26 

MONDAY 

299 |Suniti U.G.U.P.S 

School 

21100519402 

nonres 

35 km 

132 

151 

283 

9938594872 

8280415734 

29,30-01-26 

FRIDA Y 
THUSDAY, 

298 

UPS Maa Alekha Nahakali 

school 

21100511901 

nonresS 

36 km 

40 

22 

62 

9938390122 

9937126975 

28-01-26 

WEDNESDAY 

297 Nersinghpur PS 

school 

21100511902 

nonres 

36 km 

10 

21 

31 

9777643282 

9937126975 

28-01-26 

WEDNESDAY 

296 Ostira PPS 

school 

2110051l1403 

nonres 

32 km 

22 

21 

43 

9777302926 

8280415721 

22,27-01-26 

TUESDAY THUSDAY, 

295 |Pachimapada p.p.s 

School 

21100511603 

nonres 

27 km 

23 

14 

37 

9178312997 

8280415729 

22,27-01-26 

TUESDAY THUSDAY, 

Male Female Total 

No SI 

Name of lnstitution 

AWC 

Number 

Schoo/ 

AWC Code 

School Code 

School Category Distance 

KM 

contact 

School /AWC 

Number 
Asha Contact 

visit 

Day 

Institution 

Number 

of 
children 

in 

|Suniti-I Suniti-3, 

Benakandha project 

Date 
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348 

l(ThakuraniPada) Mahadevpada-2 

AWC 

21379050302 

15 km 

20 

19 

39 

9348587884 

9692167638 

25-03-26 

WEDNESDAY 

347 Mahadevpada-l 

AWC 

21379050301 

15 km 

22 

17 

39 

346 

9777514382 

8280415698 

25-03-26 

WEDNESDAY 

AWC 

21379050303 

16 km 

S3 

52 

105 

787341 1901 

8280415697 

24-03-26 

345 Ramkani 

TUESDAY 

AWC 

21379050217 

18 km 

9 

13 

22 

8260084404 

8280415701 

344 Sahabajpur 

Mini 

23-03-26 

MONDAY 

AWC 

213790s03 13 

18 km 

4 

9 

6372332966 

8280415702 

23-03-26 

MONDAY 

AWC 

213790S0305 

18 km 

26 

45 

9556487132 

8280415702 

23-03-26 

MONDAY 

AWC 

38 km 

21379050614 21379050615 

42 

23 

65 

9861083217 

341 |Tantiapal 

9337266847 

A WC 

20-03-26 

FRIDAY 

35 km 

69 

58 

127 

9556178217 

8280415737 

19-03-26 

340 

THURSDAY 

AWC 

21379050616 

31 km 

34 

37 

71 

9178163692 

8280415736 

18-03-26 

WEDNESDAY 

339 Bila Lanjuda 

AWC 

21379050609 

23 km 

38 

45 

83 

7978210502 

338 Kula Lanjuda 

8280415728 

17-03-26 

TUESDAY 

AWC 

213790S0608 

23 km 

30 

33 

63 

9668505292 

337 Doligan Mini 

828041S727 

17-03-26 

TUESDAY 

AWC 

21379050618 

25 km 

18 

12 

30 

9668227990 

8280415726 

16-03-26 

336 Doligan 

MONDAY 

AWC 

21379050607 

25 km 

23 

22 

45 

6371354296 

8018415726 

335 Ratanpur 

16-03-26 

MONDAY 

AWC 

21379050606 

25 km 

48 

50 

98 

334 Gogua-2 

8280415725 

13-03-26 

AWC 

FRIDAY 

213790S0602 

23 km 

39 

637122 1425 7749003675 

35 

74 

828041572 1 

12-03-26 

THURSDAY 

333 Gogua-1 

AWC 

21379050601 

23 km 

43 

45 

88 

8280425721 

332 Bandhapada 331 Babar 330 Sana Rahama 329 Bada 

11-03-26 

AWC 

WEDNESDAY 

21379050610 

24 km 

18 

8018610460 9777273948 

17 

35 

8280415722 

10-03-26 

TUESDAY 

AWC 

213790S0603 

24 km 

23 

24 

47 

9668196334 

82804 15722 

10-03-26 

TUESDAY 

AWC 

21379050605 

25 km 

17 

31 

48 

9777126926 

8280415723 

09-03-26 

MONDAY 

AWC 

21379050604 

26 km 

27 

31 

58 

9337099523 

8018722507 

09-03-26 

MONDAY 

328 

,Radhia BSBP.Nodal U.P.S 

school 

2110050350 1 

nonres 

23 km 

64 

74 

138 

8917562759 

7749052676 

06-03-26 

FRIDA Y 

327 Chhatar U.G.U.P.S 326 

School 

21100502501 

nonres 

22 km 

103 

81 

184 

9583291938 

8280415718 

05-03-26 

THURSDAY 

School 

21100503601 

non res 

19 km 

55 

27 

82 

9938826869 

325 Potia PS 

02-03-26 

School 

MONDAY 

21100503401 

non res 

18 km 

22 

31 

53 

9937972822 

8280415720 828041 5715 

02-03-26 

MONDAY 

324 

UPS, Balia |Gachhamangala Govt. 

School 

21100504001 

non res 

15 km 

42 

42 

84 

7008729335 

8280415714 

27-02-26 

FRIDAY 

323 

UGUPS Mulabasanta Project 

School 

21100504601 

non res 

20 km 

29 

34 

63 

9937228615 

86588922 12 

27-02-26 

FRIDA Y 

322 Balipala NUPS 

NUPS,Srichandanpur 

school 

21100504 101 

nonres 

15 km 

50 

50 

100 

9937177409 

8280415706 

26-02-26 

THURSDAY 

321 

Bodheswori 

school 

21100504701 

nonres 

15 km 

38 

45 

83 

9853333471 

82804 15713 

25-02-26 

WEDNESDAY 

Male Female Total 

No 
SI 

Name of Institution 

AWC School/ 

AWC Code 

School Code 

School Category Distance 

KM 

Number contact 

Number 
Asha Contact 

visit Date 

School /AWC 

Day 

Institution 

Number 

of 
children 

in 

Pratiharisahi 
343 |Sahabajpur 342 |Ratapanga 

Bhopal 

Rahama 

Ramachandrapur P.S 



1A 

MAHAKAPARA 

CHILD 

DEVELOPMENT 

PROJECT 

OFFICER 

MMAKNAARta 

BIgAKMTIOHKER 

CHC,MAJiehoaPRker /C MEDICArÓFFHCER VC 

Dist-Kendranar: CHC Mahakalapara 

MHTI,CHC-MAHAKALPARA 

PHARMACIST 

MHTI,CHC-MAHAKALPARA 

STAFF NURSE 

MHT1,CHC-MAHAKALPARA 

AYUSH M.O 

CHC,MAHRARaapare 

BLOCK 

PROSBAMMi 

tMh 

tanite1 

Dist-Kendrapara 

"2)12|25 

354 Beherasahi MINI 

AWC 

21379050306 

17 km 

10 

6 

16 

8280415700 

353 Sankhapada 352 |Harijanasahi Mini 

31-03-26 

AWC 

213790503 10 

17 km 

37 

34 

9861471607 9853849705 

71 

8280415700 

31-03-26 

TUESDAY TUESDAY 

AWC 

2137905031 1 

17 km 

6 

10 

16 

8018884315 

8280415703 

30-03-26 

MONDAY 

351 |Maliancha 

AWC 

17 km 

21379050307 21379050304 

29 

30 

59 

9937142459 

8280415703 

30-03-26 

350 Bijaynagar Sasan 

MONDAY 

AWC 

17 km 

14 

17 

31 

9348634477 

8280415699 

27-03-26 

FRIDAY 

349 Baharakhadia MINI 

AWC 

213790503 12 

15 km 

12 

23 

9776093300 

828041S698 

27-03-26 

FRIDAY 

Male Female Total 

No SI 

Name of Institution 

A 

Number 

AWC Code 

School Code 

School Category Distance 

KM 

Schoo/ 

contact 

visit Date 

Number 

Asha Contact 

Day 

School /AWC 

Institution 

Number of 

WC 

children in 
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